Alma II
FEATURES
STAIRWELL AND PASSAGEWAY LUMINAIRE
Integrated bi-level dimming control and
occupancy sensor
Dimmable 0-10 V
Power adjustable between four wattages
Color temperature tunable between four

Surface Mount
*Accessories sold separately.
ORDERING EXAMPLE: BSL-SW12-AI4-YGSN-3000K-120
FIXTURE SPECIFICATIONS
FIXTURE TYPE
FIXTURE NAME &
LENGTH
STANDARD
MODEL
CCT SELECTABLE
STANDARD
BEAM ANGLE
BSL-SW[XX]
AII (2' model)
AI4 (4' model)
AI8 (8' model)
YGSN
3000 K
3500 K
4000 K
5000 K
120
LENGTH
STANDARD POWER
SELECTABLE OPTIONS
AII (2' model)
10 W
15 W
20 W
30 W
AI4 (4' model)
12 W
18 W
25 W
40 W
AI8 (8' model)
45 W
60 W
70 W
80 W
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE*
Wire guard
Suspension kit
Emergency battery backup, integrated or
external driver available for field installation.
OTHER FIXTURE INFORMATION
Input voltage: 100-120 Vac or 100-347 Vac
Current: 50/60 Hz
bigshineled.com | info@bigshineled.com | (845) 444-5255
300 Corporate Blvd., Newburgh, NY 12550 © 2024 Big Shine LED
Page 10
WARRANTY